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Internal Examination Time Table 

FIRST YEAR BANKING AND INSURANCE ATKT, Semester-II 

Exam Date 

26-08-2023 

28-08-2023 

29-08-2023 

31-08-2023 

01-09-2023 

02-09-2023 

The S.I.A College of Higher Education 

Principal 

Subject Code 

PRNCPAL 

UBIFSIL4 

UBIFSI. 7 

UBIFSIL.6 

UBIFSII. 2 

UBIFSI.3 

Examination Committee Convenor 

UBIFSI. 1 

The $..A. Coliege of Higher idueation 
DOM8IVLI (E) 

Subject Name 

Business Communication-II 

Quantitative Methods-I 

Organisational Behaviour 

Business Law 

Financial Accounting-lI 

Principles and Practices of Banking and Insurance 

For The S.ILA College of Higher Education sd/ 

OLLEGA .OF 

DOMBIMLI) 
GHER 
WON 

Time 

11:00am to 11:50arn 

11:00pm to 11:50am 

11:00arm to 11:50arm 

11:00am to 11:50am 

11:00am to 11:50am 

11:00pm to 11:50am 
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