

The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Internal Examination Time Table

FIRST YEAR BANKING AND INSURANCE ATKT, Semester-II

Exam Date	Subject Code	Subject Name	Time
26-08-2023	UBIFSII.4	Business Communication-II	11:00am to 11:50am
28-08-2023	UBIFSII.7	Quantitative Methods-II	11:00pm to 11:50am
29-08-2023	UBIFSII.6	Organisational Behaviour	11:00am to 11:50am
31-08-2023	UBIFSII.2	Business Law	11:00am to 11:50am
01-09-2023	UBIFSII.3	Financial Accounting-II	11:00am to 11:50am
02-09-2023	UBIFSII.1	Principles and Practices of Banking and Insurance	11:00pm to 11:50am

Examination Committee Convenor

Principal

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education DOMBIVLI (E)

For The S.I.A College of Higher Education sd/-

